8:30- 8:40

8:40- 9:00

9:00- 9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30- 10:30

10:30- 10:40

10:40- 11:10

11:10- 11:30

11:30- 11:40

11:40- 12:25

12:25-1:10

1:10- 1:25

1:25-1:45

1:45-2:05

2:05-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45

Mrs. Lane’s Daily Kindergarten Schedule

Arrival/ Morning Announcements
Morning Message/Calendar

Reading Mini-Lesson (Whole Group)
Independent Reading

Guided Reading (Small Group Instruction)
Phonological Awareness

Lunch

Recess

Phonics (MONDAYS- Library 11:30-12:00)

Writing

Specials

Interactive/Shared Reading

Number Talk/Problem of the Day

Math Mini-Lesson (Whole Group)
Guided Math (Small Group Instruction)
Science/Social Studies

Read Aloud/Snack/Packup

Dismissal



