Mrs. Lane's Daily Kindergarten Schedule

•	8:30- 8:40	Arrival/ Morning Announcements
•	8:40- 9:00	Morning Message/Calendar
•	9:00- 9:15	Reading Mini-Lesson (Whole Group)
•	9:15- 9:30	Independent Reading
•	9:30- 10:30	Guided Reading (Small Group Instruction)
•	10:30- 10:40	Phonological Awareness
•	10:40- 11:10	Lunch
•	11:10- 11:30	Recess
•	11:30- 11:40	Phonics (MONDAYS- Library 11:30-12:00)
•	11:40- 12:25	Writing
•	12:25- 1:10	Specials
•	1:10- 1:25	Interactive/Shared Reading
•	1:25-1:45	Number Talk/Problem of the Day
•	1:45-2:05	Math Mini-Lesson (Whole Group)
•	2:05-3:00	Guided Math (Small Group Instruction)
•	3:00-3:30	Science/Social Studies
•	3:30-3:45	Read Aloud/Snack/Packup
•	3:45	Dismissal